Kreisrangliste 2014/2015 KFA Niederlausitz

Damen

Platz Spieler
1 Schneider, Silkke
2  Ecknigk, Mireille
3 Bieback, Regine

Herren U 15

Platz Spieler
1 Pinkawa, Florian
2 Thomas, Tim
3 Henschel, Paul

Herren U 17

Platz Spieler
1 Hoffmann, Tobias

Herren U 19

Platz Spieler
1 Schneider, Felix
2 Krausch, Fabian

Herren
Platz Spieler
Poeschke, Stefan
Schneider, Dirk
Neubauer, Jens
Engel, Sven
Fionzek, Frank
Siebert, Volker
Boettcher, Uwe
Schwarze, Lutz
ARmann, Maik
Naundorf, Dietmar
Recklies, Marco
Jauer, Michael
13 Spiering, Veit
14 Renger, Roland
15 Hausler, Heiko
16 Mattke, Werner
Koppitz, Ingolf
18 Preusche, Kay
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19 SchloBhauer, Siegfr.

20 Vehstedt, Bernd
21 Brauer, Andreas
22 Hensel, Sten

23 Schafer, Rainer
24 Engel, Olaf

25 Hensel, Wolfgang
26 Klimpel, Rico

27 Michaelis, Ingolf
28 Kihne, Fritz

29 Richter, Christoph

Stand vom 28.09.2014

Verein

BSV 1959 Hérlitz
BSV 1959 Horlitz
BSV 1959 Hérlitz

Verein
Ruckersdorfer SV
BV 62 Zeckerin
BSV Kirchhain 90

Verein
SV Askania Schipkau

Verein
BSV 1959 Horlitz
BSV Kirchhain 90

Verein

BC Finsterwalde

BSV 1959 Horlitz

BSV 1959 Horlitz

BSV 1959 Horlitz

BSV 1959 Horlitz
Ruckersdorfer SV

SV Blau Weil? Bahnsdorf
BSV 1959 Horlitz

BC Finsterwalde

BV 62 Zeckerin

BSV 1959 Horlitz

BV 62 Zeckerin

SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
SV Askania Schipkau
BC Finsterwalde

SV Blau Weil3 Bahnsdorf
BSV Kirchhain 90

BSV 1959 Horlitz

SG Lindena

BSV Kirchhain 90

BSV 1959 Horlitz

BSV Kirchhain 90

BSV Kirchhain 90

BSV 1959 Horlitz

BC Finsterwalde

BSV 1959 Horlitz

BV 62 Zeckerin

SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
BV 62 Zeckerin
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Points
185
152
245

Points
405
172
330

Points
403

Points
508
134

Points
581
574
272
514
508
506
499
246
488
240
239
239
231
459
456
452
226
225
224
221
440
219
217
216
429
214
213
211
209

GD
185,00
152,00
122,50

GD
202,50
172,00
165,00

201,50

GD
254,00
67,00

GD
290,50
287,00
272,00
257,00
254,00
253,00
249,50
246,00
244,00
240,00
239,00
239,00
231,00
229,50
228,00
226,00
226,00
225,00
224,00
221,00
220,00
219,00
217,00
216,00
214,50
214,00
213,00
211,00
209,00
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Gampe, Jan
Neumann, Thomas
Langer, Peer
Perl, Klaus
Wirsig, Andreas
Schafer, Ronald
Schleul3, Leander
Walczak, Glnter
Lehmann, Gunter
Kdlling, André
Mdaller, Lutz
Riedel, Henry
Treuger, Horst
Siebert, Glnter
Gorner, Erich
Bohlen, Marco
Els, Dieter

Langhammer, Heiko

Schleul3, Roland
Wirsig, Mathias
Schmidt, Norbert
Szyszka, Kurt
Plath, Uwe
Matusch, Norbert
Kamionka, Egon
Nittel, Robert
Konig, Ingo
Heyne, Alexander
Riedel, Fred
Landeck, Manfred
Pawlitzki, Frank
Kassner, Dirk
Schiemann, Paul
Lohde, Rick
Krausch, Andreas
GrolRe, Lutz
Altmann, Reiner
Kautz, Oliver
Faschin, Bernd
Scheffel, Wolfgang
Zedlick, Thorsten
Reinicke, Bernd
Bienek, Wolfgang
Huppa, Bernhard
Huhnke, Frank
Schulze, Niko
Knoll, Manuel
Jauer, Siegmund
Helemann, Stefan
Kaubisch, Ronny
Kaiser, Walter
Janisch, Ronny
Ritter, Jurgen
Kramp, Paul
Mudiller, Sven

BC Finsterwalde
Ruckersdorfer SV
Ruckersdorfer SV

BC Finsterwalde

BSV 1959 Hérlitz

BSV Kirchhain 90

SV Blau Weil3 Bahnsdorf
BSV 1959 Horlitz

SG Lindena

BV 62 Zeckerin
Ruckersdorfer SV
Ruckersdorfer SV

BSV 1959 Hérlitz
Ruckersdorfer SV

SV Askania Schipkau
SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
SG Lindena

BV 62 Zeckerin

SV Blau Weil3 Bahnsdorf
BSV 1959 Horlitz

SV Blau Weil3 Bahnsdorf
SV Askania Schipkau
Ruckersdorfer SV

SG Lindena

BC Finsterwalde

BSV Kirchhain 90

SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
BC Finsterwalde
Ruckersdorfer SV

BV 62 Zeckerin

SV Blau Weil3 Bahnsdorf
BSV 1959 Horlitz

BV 62 Zeckerin

BC Finsterwalde

BSV Kirchhain 90

BV 62 Zeckerin

BSV Kirchhain 90

BC Finsterwalde

SV Blau Weil3 Bahnsdorf
SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
BV 62 Zeckerin
Rickersdorfer SV

BSV 1959 Horlitz

SG Lindena

BSV 1959 Horlitz

SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
BV 62 Zeckerin

BV 62 Zeckerin

BC Finsterwalde

BV 62 Zeckerin

SG Lindena

BC Finsterwalde

BSV 1959 Horlitz
Rickersdorfer SV

BC Finsterwalde
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621
414
410
409
204
204
403
402
200
198
391
195
194
388
194
194
191
191
381
190
189
378
376
185
178
356
178
177
352
175
345
172
172
171
340
167
166
164
162
162
319
317
152
152
300
150
148
294
292
146
141
281
280
136
132

207,00
207,00
205,00
204,50
204,00
204,00
201,50
201,00
200,00
198,00
195,50
195,00
194,00
194,00
194,00
194,00
191,00
191,00
190,50
190,00
189,00
189,00
188,00
185,00
178,00
178,00
178,00
177,00
176,00
175,00
172,50
172,00
172,00
171,00
170,00
167,00
166,00
164,00
162,00
162,00
159,50
158,50
152,00
152,00
150,00
150,00
148,00
147,00
146,00
146,00
141,00
140,50
140,00
136,00
132,00
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Hildebrand, Wolfgang Ruckersdorfer SV

Zinke, Frithjof SV Askania Schipkau
Neubauer, Detlef BSV 1959 Hérlitz

Tosch, Glinter BV 62 Zeckerin

Zedlick, Andreas BV 62 Zeckerin

Lache, H.-Jurgen SV Blau WeilR Bahnsdorf
Kamionka, René BC Finsterwalde
Andreas, Steffen BC Finsterwalde
Naundorf, Mathias BV 62 Zeckerin
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130
257
252
124
244
115
226
207
78

130,00
128,50
126,00
124,00
122,00
115,00
113,00
103,50
78,00



